
St Catherines to Leadenham
Departure day: Weekdays

LCCSCHOLD

St Catherines  
Cross O Cliff Hill  
in Priory School Bus Park

15:20

St Catherines  
Cross O Cliff Hill  
opp Priory Acadamy LSST

15:21

Bracebridge Heath  
London Road  
opp Coningsby Crescent

15:22

Bracebridge Heath  
London Road  
adj Canwick Avenue

15:23

Bracebridge Heath  
London Road  
opp Library

15:24

Bracebridge Heath  
Grantham Road  
opp Holme Close

15:25

Bracebridge Heath  
Grantham Road  
adj St John's Road

15:26

Bracebridge Heath  
Grantham Road  
opp Jensen Road

15:27

Waddington  15:30

644  
Leadenham to Priory School
Operated by Stagecoach

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



LCCSCHOLD

Grantham Road  
adj High Dyke

Waddington  
Grantham Road  
adj Pottergate Close

15:31

Waddington  
Grantham Road  
adj Vanwall Drive

15:32

Waddington  
Grantham Road  
adj Cliff Village Medical Practice

15:33

Waddington  
Grantham Road  
opp Tinker's Lane

15:34

Waddington  
Grantham Road  
opp Millers Road

15:34

Harmston  
Vicarage Lane  
adj Telephone Box

15:36

Harmston  
Grantham Road  
opp Church Lane

15:38

Coleby  
Grantham Road  
opp Rectory Road

15:40

Coleby  
Rectory Road  
adj Primary School

15:41

Coleby  
Grantham Road  
adj Rose Cottage Lane

15:42

Boothby Graffoe  
Grantham Road  15:44

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



LCCSCHOLD

opp Blacksmith Lane

Boothby Graffoe  
Grantham Road  
opp Main Street

15:44

Navenby  
Grantham Road  
adj Rose Cottage

15:45

Navenby  
High Street  
opp Church Lane

15:46

Navenby  
High Street  
adj Lion & Royal PH

15:46

Navenby  
Grantham Road  
opp Crossfield Road

15:47

Wellingore  
Grantham Road  
adj Pottergate Road

15:47

Wellingore  
Cliff Road  
opp Highcliffe

15:48

Wellingore  
Cliff Road  
opp Barnes Lane

15:48

Welbourn  
Cliff Road  
adj William Robertson School

15:54

Leadenham  
Cliff Road  
opp North Road

15:55

Leadenham  
Main Road  
opp The Green

15:56

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



LCCSCHOLD Lincolnshire School Days Only OLD•

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Leadenham to St Catherines
Departure day: Weekdays

LCCSCHOLD

Leadenham  
Main Road  
adj The Green

07:33

Leadenham  
Cliff Road  
adj North Road

07:33

Welbourn  
Cliff Road  
opp William Robertson School

07:34

Wellingore  
Cliff Road  
adj Barnes Lane

07:38

Wellingore  
Cliff Road  
adj Highcliffe

07:38

Wellingore  
Grantham Road  
opp Pottergate Road

07:39

Navenby  
Grantham Road  
adj Crossfield Road

07:40

Navenby  
High Street  
opp Lion & Royal PH

07:42

Navenby  
High Street  
adj Church Lane

07:42

Navenby  
Grantham Road  07:43

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



LCCSCHOLD

opp Rose Cottage

Boothby Graffoe  
Grantham Road  
adj Main Street

07:44

Boothby Graffoe  
Grantham Road  
adj Blacksmith Lane

07:44

Coleby  
Dovecote Lane  
opp Methodist Church

07:47

Coleby  
Rectory Road  
opp Primary School

07:47

Coleby  
Grantham Road  
adj Rectory Road

07:48

Harmston  
Church Lane  
opp All Saint's Church

07:53

Harmston  
Vicarage Lane  
opp Telephone Box

07:54

Harmston  
Grantham Road  
adj Vicarage Lane

07:55

Waddington  
Grantham Road  
adj Millers Road

07:56

Waddington  
Grantham Road  
adj Tinker's Lane

07:56

Waddington  
Grantham Road  
opp The Wheatsheaf PH

07:57

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



LCCSCHOLD

Waddington  
Grantham Road  
opp Vanwall Drive

07:58

Waddington  
Grantham Road  
opp Pottergate Close

07:59

Waddington  
Grantham Road  
opp High Dyke

08:00

Bracebridge Heath  
Grantham Road  
adj Jensen Road

08:03

Bracebridge Heath  
Grantham Road  
opp St John's Road

08:04

Bracebridge Heath  
Grantham Road  
adj Holme Close

08:05

Bracebridge Heath  
London Road  
adj Library

08:06

Bracebridge Heath  
London Road  
opp Canwick Avenue

08:07

Bracebridge Heath  
London Road  
adj Coningsby Crescent

08:08

St Catherines  
Cross O Cliff Hill  
in Priory School Bus Park

08:10

LCCSCHOLD Lincolnshire School Days Only OLD•

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.


